'I LutinX .com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFI f‘\ 10M

gagliarduccifrancesca0@g Francesca Gagliarducci IrXOx9ZbcvlYde.
mail.com
2 gaia.amici@liceodonatellite Gaia Amici yes IrXOXOMZSnBOKA4.
rni.it
3 gaia.barbaccia@gmail.com Gaia Barbaccia yes IrX0x96ulgsBQL.
4 Gaia.bentivoglio.16@gmail. Gaia Bentivoglio yes IrXOx9Y3BDBplz.
com
5 gaia.beranzoni@scuoleorte Gaia Beranzoni yes IrXOx9fSbhsWe6jg.
.edu.it
6 gaia.bovolenta@icloud.co Gaia Bovolenta yes IrX0x92sRJ7gHp.
m
7 gaia.cimarelli@liceoseneca Gaia Cimarelli yes IrX0x9efcCA3Je.
At
8 gaia.cisternino@icloud.com Gaia Cisternino yes IrXOx907d6DaN;.
9 gaia.diciolo@gmail.com Gaia Di Ciolo yes IrXOx9B6DFSbhg.
10 gaia.faiola.spotify@gmail.c Gaia Faiola yes IrXOX9pRHT]Bm?7.
om
11 gaia.lauro2005@gmail.com Gaia Lauro yes IrXOx9D0g0ek33.
12 gaia.lomolino.sf19@isismaj Gaia Lomolino yes Ir’XOXx9SJRHsGQd.
oranafascitelli.edu.it
13 gaia.maleci@liceomanara.i Gaia Maleci yes IrXOX9QNtIQSNG.
t
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—

m

gaia.mercanti@moreavivar
elli.edu.it

gaia.muggiano@gmail.com

gaia.palumbo060107@gm
ail.com

gaia.panoni.2504@itcgtosc
anelli.edu.it

gaia.piccioni@liceodonatell
iterni.it
gaia.russo@liceomamiani.c
loud
gaia.scassa04@gmail.com

gaia.serena@Ieopoldopirell
i.edu.it

gaia.verna0O5@gmail.com

gaia_ciccotosto@omnicom
prensivoguglionesi.edu.it

gaia01951@gmail.com
gaia07troiano@gmail.com

gaia27siniscalco@gmail.co
m

gaia4596@gmail.com

gaiaa.marcucci@gmail.co
m

AialhAiN

Gaia

gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia
Gaia

gaia

GAIA

gaia

Mercanti

muggiano

Palumbo

Panoni

Piccioni

Russo

Scassa

Serena

Verna

Ciccotosto

Paolini
Troiano

siniscalco

CAMPOLI

marcucci

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9lfmwK3d9.

[r’XOX9ZFLHNNTT.
IrXOx9ZoX5VpUT.

IrXOx92KxMvgR9.

IrXOx9dHXcLanZ.

[rXOx9PoYMCUTH.

IrXOX9EYyjtryAV.
IrXOX9VM6CBTp2.

[rXOx9Sm3aB1lyX.
Ir’XOX9Q8OEMXKR.

IrXOx9HwW9Ofo4q.
IrXOx95uUPelLh.
[rX0Ox97IxOFmMIO.

IrXOx9s75wWvj47.
IrXOx9Fs97NtpB.

IrX0Ox9g5XiMahr.
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31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

gaiabrugnoli23@gmail.com

gaiacacciatoreO5@gmail.c
om

gaiacataluccii@gmail.com
gaiaceci43@gmail.com
gaiacentola8@gmail.com

gaiaciavattella@liceomibe.
edu.it

gaiacioce@iisbragaglia.it

gaiaclazzer2005@gmail.co
m

gaiadaddiego28@libero.it
gaiadavello@gmail.com

gaiadeangelis8@gmail.co
m

gaiadelprete0O6@gmail.com
gaiadr2006@gmail.com
gaiafasanaro8@gmail.com
gaiafiordi200@gmail.com

gaiafrancescasannaali62@
gmail.com

gaiagarsia@gmail.com
gaialarosa@gmail.com

gaialarovere.studente@con
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Gaia

Gaia

Gaia
Gaia
gaia

Gaia

gaia

Gaia

Gaia
Gaia

Gaia

Gaia
Gaia
gaia
Gaia

gaia francesca

Gaia
Gaia

Larovere

Brugnoli

Cacciatore

Catalucci
Ceci
centola

Ciavattella

cioce

Clazzer

D’Addiego
D’Avello

De angelis

Del Prete
Della Rocca
Fasanaro
Fiordigigli

sanna ali

Paoloni
La Rosa

Gaia

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9cfBBHVTH.
[rX0Ox9y9gZ9T7Q.

Ir’XOX9KTNCckRA41.
[Ir’XOXONYEQUJTS3.
IrXOx99MrevfjY.
IrX0x922csfIrN.

IrXOx9ukB9bOja.
IrXOx9aYBXPWhf.

IrXOx9KjK8Ue8Z.
IrX0x97cImC1Kp.
IrXOx9vwgymznJ.

Ir’XOX9E4HuUx7ADb.
IrX0x9107y3EZF.
IrXOX95CXKWBIt.
IrXO0x9iGi9Vsyi.
IrXOX9KJINsgWbS.

IrXOx9PVdmyKWu.
IrXOx9Cd91VLWy.
IrXOx9tpcTBFHC.
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50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

68
6¢

gaialarovere@gmail.com

gaialuppinoo@gmail.com
gaialutumba@gmail.com
gaiamart2808@gmail.com

gaiamartinezvalorta@gmail
.com

gaiamatarazzo@gmail.com
gaiameax@gmail.com

gaiamierzwinska@gmail.co
m

gaiaminutillioé @gmail.com

gaiarossi0405@gmail.com
gaiarovelli@icloud.com

gaiaseri2005@gmail.com
gaiasiddioO5@gmail.com

gaiasigismondi.studente@c
onvittogbvico.edu.it

gaiasofia.pacchera@gmail.
com

gaiastellucciO5@gmail.com
gaiatankO6@gmail.com

gaiatirocchi@manzonilatina
.edu.it

gaiavaninill@gmail.com
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Gaia
rebecca
Gaia
Gaia

Gaia

Gaia
Gaia

gaja

gaia
gaia
GAIA
Gaia
Gaia

Gaia

Gaia

Gaia
gaia

gaia

Gaia

Larovere
berti
Lutumba
Martucci

Martinez Valorta

Matarazzo
Meacci

Mierzwinska

minutilli
rossi
ROVELLI
Seri
Siddi

Sigismondi

Pacchera

Stellucci
tancredi

tirocchi

Vanini

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9cwUB8LAeT.
IrXOx9pDVrMDAO.
IrXOx9nWSIky3d.
[rX0x970lwJqNT.
IrX0x920tnDixd.

IrXOx9dVdC8VHH.
IrXOx90hdMrFUF.
[rXOx97CsiGd90.

IrXOx9hLIjPgFv.
IrX0x9SaU7Qjro.
IrX0x98c0zfDpt.
IrXOx9DLI4EAVS.
[rXOx9vdvHImcy.
IrXOx9NCcidRQjl.

IrXOX9ELwpfuQt.

IrX0x9eInt2RVw.
[IrXOx9x03gDmTW.
IrXOx9PtDOZfj7.

[rX0x9trZyOQilt.
IrXOx90U2AIUIN.
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74

75

76
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m
gaietta.degiuli@gmail.com
galellandrea@icloud.com

galianomatteo5@gmail.co
m

galipoli.daniel@gmail.com

galizia.noemi@iisturriziani.
eu

gallettaalberto0O9@gmail.co
m

gallettol06@icloud.com
gallivaleria21@gmail.com
gallivittoria831@gmail.com

gallo.gabriele@iisviacemer
y97.edu.it

gallofrancyl@gmail.com

gallonesabrinaO6 @gmail.c
om

gallussimonee@gmail.com
galosanf@gmail.com
gambiolidavide@gmail.com

gardellaandreal3@gmail.c
om

gargiullo.ilaria@gmail.com

Gaia
Andrea

matteo

Daniel

noemi

Alberto

Francesco
Valeria
vittoria

Gabiriele

Francesca

Sabrina

Simone
Emily
Davide

Andrea

llaria

De Giuli
Galella

galiano

Galipoli

galizia

Galletta

Gallo
Galli
galli
Gallo

Gallo

Gallone

Gallus
Sandoval
Gambioli

Gardella

Gargiullo

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9HbiiciCM.
[rX0x9934Pwsi4.
IrXOx9eDBXoc4l.

IrXOXQUEtQQpPe.
IrXOx9wxFsrNio.

IrXOx90u2rX07F.

IrXOXQUAdFXrgX.
Ir’XOx908FRIOYG.
IrXOx9yOMtd2Ix.
IrXOX9EEQVJRIN.

IrXOx9J9M1c12L.
IrXOx9hIWD290C.

IrXOx9AqyTVelh.
[IrXOx9gXZulxd9.
IrX0x9finCSOCX.
IrXOx9IINfMHjm.

IrXOx9sbYfgcGp.
IrXOXx9bEAYd7Ag.
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88
89

90
91

92

93

94

95

96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
10

om
gargiuolip@gmail.com

garofalo.karol57 @gmail.co
m

garziad404@gmail.com

garzoni.laura@iisturriziani.
eu

gasparonistudente@gmail.
com

gattabuio.rebecca@mfiletic
0.it

gattafoniemanuela@gmail.
com

gcardinalii8399@gmail.co
m

gcoldel@gmail.com
gderinaldo@anpalservizi.it
gdiafana@gmail.com
gdilelioO@gmail.com
gdragone04@gmail.com

geaneisabely.mourafurtado
@istitutocaboto.edu.it

gedamvollmond@gmail.co
m

geggebro05@gmail.com
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Paolo

Karol

Diego

Laura

Aurora

Rebecca

azzurra

Giulia

Giorgia
gaia
Giulia
Giorgia

Giulia

geane isabely

Giada

Giada

Gargiuoli

Garofalo

Garzia

Garzoni

Gasparoni

Gattabuio

lucidi

Cardinali

Coldel
de rinaldo
Diafana
Di Lelio

Dragone

moura furtado

Fiorucci

Bronzini

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9KIMiHN3u.
[rXOx93e5JINcTx.

[rXOx9ILZEIT24.
[rXOx9u8mq7k2A.

IrXO0x92IDupwitt.
IrXOx9N4NZt1gg.
IrX0x9iYg70043.
[rX0x9dnyGt2rb.

IrXOx9hxIdIt9G.
[rX0x9JdnQ6pbs.
IrXOx9dnBOGMNT.
IrXOX9DPYQVWRK.
[rXOx9d09QNgtl.
[IrXOx9sMyYN8SN.

IrXOx9fgEgnasN.

IrXOx9e6hNCcVn.
I’XOX9AL2¢up8K.



105

106

107

108

109
110

111
112
113

114
115

116

117

118
119
120
12

—

gelsueleonorakarol@gmail.
com

gemma.c@iissambrosoli.e
du.it

gemma.dominici07 @gmail.
com

gemmapantano86@gmail.c
om

gencap69@yahoo.it

genevagrace.matira@leop
oldopirelli.edu.it

Gengiscan06@gmail.com
genifer.troudi@gmail.com

gennaro_capitale@omnisa
nsalvo.edu.it

Gennusoluca3@gmail.com

genovesivittoria@gmail.co
m

genovevacraciun05@gmail
.com

gentile.alexander@Ieopold
opirelli.edu.it

gentiliarianna8@gmail.com
gentilin260@gmail.com

gentvero@gmail.com

Eleonora Karol

Claudia

Gemma

Gemma

Gennaro

Geneva Grace

Simone
Yasmine

Gennaro

Luca

Vittoria

Genoveva

Alexander

ARIANNA
Nicholas

Veronica

Gelsumini

Gemma

Dominici

Pantano

Capuano

Matira

Amati
Troudi

Capitale

Gennuso

Genovesi

Craciun

Gentile

GENTILI
Gentili

Gentile

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrX0x9vJ8neZ9w.

[rXOx9HQa2fHTX.

IrX0x9eqKizduU.

[IrXOx9BppS5I6w.

IrXOx9b1g1NxrF.
IrXOx97CvEe7Du.

IrXOx9GFvo6P4H.
IrXOx93eeY6hYZ.
[rXOX9TXMBJrFa.

[rX0x9s9vceBos.

IrXOx9ymwOCtOB.

IrXOx9q7AXqg9lO.

IrXOx9CbJgroZs.

IrXO0x9lroM5sPg.
IrXOXOHY97VJwb.
IrXOx9cdbZVeou.
IrXOx9sGMOj0RM.
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122

123

124
125
126
127

128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137

138

oferrari.it

germanipaola225@gmail.c
om

germondanimartina@gmail
.com

gesicagug@gmail.com
gg.leonee@gmail.com
ggaia05@hotmail.com

ggiulia.agostinii7@gmail.co
m

ggiuliagalli@gmail.com

gherman.ionut@iisviaceme
ry97.edu.it

ghizzoguizzo@gmail.com

gi.andreassi@gmail.com
gi.lacobelli@gmail.com
giabo2710@gmail.com

giaccodavideO5@gmail.co
m

giaco.de2006@gmail.com
giacobelt@outlook.it

Giacomo.clarizia@liceoblai
sepascal.it

giacomo.cuozzo@liceoman
ara.it

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash :

Paola

martina

Gesica Miriam
giorgia
Gaia

Giulia

Giulia

viad

Francesco
Giulia
Giulia

Giacomo

Davide

Giacomo
Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

bCS7tANAULQfENMJegj3Za5pzinsG-Tej3fkVmBNRcY. Date&time : 2023-11-09 10:44:03

Germani

Germondani

Gug
leone
Conte

Agostini

Galli

gherman

ghizzoni
Andreassi

lacobelli

Bocchini

Giacco

de Santis
Beltrano

Clarizia

Cuozzo

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9bZ0weDwL.

IrXOx9QLVQotsm.

Ir)XOX90HARZ5aG.
IrXOx9glpuLsUP.
Ir’XOx9R5a20DAr.
IrXOx95ub23xAM.

IrXOx9Xo7X20tt.
IrXOx9V7nd3Sd4.

[IrXOx9vOWBNYzR.
IrXOx97fK3gGHA.
IrX0X95WPQHbXW.
IrX0x9jGrSnTZ5.
IrXOx9uovGbm2v.

IrX0x943U9l1Je2.
IrXOx93LU5kkMQ.
IrXOX9F6Yk8QFS5.

IrXOx9CVIIVPQE.
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

15

—

giacomo.dangy88@gmail.c
om

giacomo.difazioO5@gmail.c
om

giacomo.gauzzi@gmail.co
m

giacomo.giannetti2005@g
mail.com

giacomo.mancini@liceopla
uto.it

giacomo.nicolucci@gandhi
narni.it

giacomo.paolacci.0000786
5@scuolesuperioridizagaro
lo.edu.it

giacomo.venturi06@gmail.
com

Giacomobernabei2z@gmail.
com

giacomocasagrande55@g
mail.com

giacomodedonnoO6@iclou
d.com

giacomodurante05@gmail.
com

giacomogiacomogiacomo?2
@gmail.com

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Sara

D angelo

Di Fazio

Gauzzi

GIANNETTI

Mancini

Nicolucci

Paolacci

Venturi

Bernabei

casagrande

De Donno

Durante

D'Eustacchio

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOX9YEFQq2EVf.

IrXOx9Dz9MVaea.

IrX0x9Zak9CRvVY.

[rXOx9KnibcoHS8.

[IrXOx92hOfIGtX.

IrXOx9IUXi81Fw.

IrXOx9mrFGByN6.

IrX0x91DnSUbXw.

IrXOx9R9BzPnGL.

[rX0x9kgJxQsmD.

[rX0x9z3iFbahO.

[rX0x939L7v0Vo.

IrXOX9FCCIASZY.

IrXOx9BIA93EGt.
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153

154

155

156

157
158
159
160

161

162

163

164

165

166

16

—

m

giacomopaolinol5@gmail.
com

giacomopierro2016@gmail.
com

giacomopucello2005@gma
il.com

giacomoteresié@gmail.co
m

giacomotoro2@gmail.com
giacoppoelia@gmail.com
Giacosgiac@gmail.com

giada.albori@liceomamiani
.cloud

Giada.almanza@itcloi.edu.i
t

giada.bernabei2804@gmail
.com

giada.catanzano@gmail.co
m

giada.cesaretti.2005@gmai
l.com

giada.dicarlo@torloniabellis
ario.edu.it

giada.garofalo@liceoripetta
it

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

Giacomo

giacomo
Elia
Giacomo

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

giada

Paolino

Pierro

pucello

Teresi

toro
Giacoppo
Castaldi
Albori

Almanza

Bernabei

Catanzano

Cesaretti

Di Carlo

garofalo

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9EJK|qgtcU.
IrXOx9DjW473Ip.
IrX0x9aQrxSojJ.
IrXOx9XazFblsC.

[rXOx9ew79bHVG.
[rXOx9T8dJgNhS.
IrXOX9nMnnABKV.
IrX0x96nyZV80Kk.

IrX0x92IWQdolZ.
IrXO0x9rtkzmp2e.
[IrX0x9e1lOXbpF2.
IrXOx9fIxuJvXY.
IrXOx9zaCs6Mon.
[rXOx9Lsvo25YI.

IrXOx9IvIszalézR.
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168

169

170

171

172
173

174

175

176

177
178
179

180
181

182

—

ereni.edu.it

giada.lupol3@liceoscientifi
coromita.edu.it

giada.mottal307@gmail.co
m

giada.narduzzi@agrarioser
eni.edu.it

giada.petrucci.05@gmail.c
om

giada.pollastri@gmail.com

giada.proietti28@gmail.co
m

giada.ruggeril6@gmail.co
m

giada_travaglini@omnisan
salvo.edu.it

giada05.varone@gmail.co
m

giada06.miceli@libero.it
giada4305@gmail.com

giadabarbonetti@gmail.co
m

giadacarlinisS@gmail.com

giadacatastiferentilo@gma
il.com

giadacensil8@gmail.com

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada
Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada
Giada
giada

Giada
giada

Giada

Lupo

Motta

Narduzzi

Petrucci

Pollastri

Proietti

Ruggeri

Travaglini

Varone

Miceli
Piacentini

barbonetti

Carlini

catasti

Censi

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9NXxiqfbzO.
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193
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195

196

197
198
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giadacorradoO5@gmail.co
m

giadacostanzo07@libero.it

giadaderossi.07@gmail.co
m

giadadezziO@gmail.com
giadadiarda@gmail.com
giadadicarlo88@gmail.com

giadadudychO5@gmail.co
m

giadaelena06@gmail.com
giadaerkawa2@gmail.com

giadafusco2401@gmail.co
m

giadagenovese508@gmail.
com

giadaguerrini2l@gmail.co
m

GiadalattanziO5@gmail.co
m

giadamastrangeliO5@gmail
.com

giadaninnil4@gmail.com
giadaomeirO5@gmail.com

giadaorlio5@gmail.com

Giada

Giada
Giada

giada
Giada
Giada
Giada

Giada Elena
giada
Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada

Giada
Giada
giada

Corrado

Costanzo

De Rossi

dezzi
Mancone
Di carlo

Dudych

Di Tomo
rubino mancuso

Fusco

Genovese

Guerrini

Lartanzi

Mastrangel

Giardino Di Lollo
omeir

orlando
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yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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